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Karen

Cube

Luminario de 
sobreponer 
en muro

Gris
Negro

Material Acero          
GU10-MR16                        
35W máx.            
127V~ 60Hz 
85*145*71mm
IP44

ETX-1900-GRI
ETX-1900-NEG

Luminario de 
sobreponer 
en muro

Negro

Material Acero          
E26-Par30                        
2x75W máx.      
Ø96*110mm (lámpara)              
127V~ 60Hz 
130*350*115mm
IP44ETX-0127-NEG

Luminario de 
sobreponer 
en muro

Gris
Negro

Material Acero          
E26                        
60W máx.      
Ø60*120mm (lámpara)              
127V~ 60Hz 
120*240*116mm
IP44

ETX-1901-GRI
ETX-1901-NEG

7185

145

120

240

116

350

130115

Luminario de 
empotrar en muro
Fijo

Negro 
Blanco
Gris

Material 
Policarbonato y ABS
E26 CFL
23W     
127V~  60Hz
132*130*320mm
IP65 

ETX-0352-NEG
ETX-0352-BLA
ETX-0352-GRI

Area

320

130

132

188

READY
LED

READY
LED

READY
LED

APTO PARA

ZONAS SALINAS
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